May 05 2024 (21:13) India Rail Info 1

Khandwa - Mhow MG Special (UnReserved)/09382X - Pass - WR
KNW/Khandwa Junction to MHOW/Mhow
3h 40m - 114 km - 11 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 KNW |Khandwa Junction 12:30 0 |1 0 50 (302 [CR
2 ANI Ajanti 12:43 12:45 2m (1 |1 11 79 WR
3 ATR  |Attar 12:58 13:00 2m [0 |1 28 |80 WR
4 KTKH [Kotlakheri 13:07 13:09 2m [0 |1 38 (39 WR
5 NKR |Nimar Kheri 13:16 13:18 2m |1 |1 42 67 WR
6 SWD |Sanawad 13:28 13:30 2m |0 |1 53 32 |200 |WR
7 oM Omkareshwar Road 13:40 13:42 2m |1 1 59 |37 |182 |WR
8 BWW [Barwaha 13:50 13:52 2m |1 1 64 50 (197 |WR
9 MKT [Mukhtiara Balwada 14:11 14:13 2m (1 |1 79 |32 WR
10 |CRL Choral 14:37 14:39 2m (1 |1 92 |43 WR
11 |KKD |Kalakund 14:53 14:55 2m |1 |1 102 |15 |403 [WR
12 |PTP Patal Pani 15:33 15:35 2m |1 1 112 |4 572 |WR
13 ‘I>IIVH0 Mhow 16:10 0 |1 14 |- 577 |WR

May 05 2024 (21:13) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



